St. Anne's Aigburth

January

February

Lent 1

March Lent 2

Lent 3

Lent 4

Lent 5

1st

8th

15th

22nd

29th

5th

12th

19th

26th

5th

12th

19th

26th

Preaching Programme 2023
Service Type Series
All Age Communion Motto verse

Baptism

Who is Jesus?

All Age Communion

Baptism

Why Worship?

Mothering Sunday

A life worth living

Title

Psalm 40

Psalm 40

Who is he

Why did he come?

his cruxifiction?

His gift of grace

His resurrection

THe holy Spirit

What is a Christian?

The presence of worship
The preparation of worship
The power of worship

The protocol of worship
Mothering Sunday theme
Partners in the gospel

Paul in chains

Reading

Mark 3: 7-12 & Mark 4:35-41

Mark 6: 1-6 & Mark 8: 14-30

Mark 15: 21-39

Mark 12: 28-44

Mark 16

John 14: 15-27

Mark 8 : 27-38

Exodus 33

Ecclesiastes 5

Psalm 40, John 12

Psalm 100

Phil 1: -11

Phil 1: 12-20



April: Palm Sunday

Easter Sunday

May

Pentecost

June: Trinty Sun

Trinity Sunday

2nd

9th

16th

23rd

30th

7th

14th

21st

28th

4th

11th

18th

25th

Baptism

All Age Communion

Baptism

All Age Communion The 'l am' Statements

Baptism

Palm Sunday

Easter: He is risen
Steadfastness and joy
Unity and humility

Shining like a star

Where is our confidence
Pressing on towards the goal
Peace & Perspective

THe secret of contentment

| am the good shepherd
| am the bread of life

| am the light of the world

| am the way, the truth and the life

Phil 1: 21-30

Phil 2: 1-11

Phil 2: 12-30

Phil 3: 1-11

Phil 3:12-4:1

Phil 4: 2-9

Phil 4: 10-23

John 10:11-15

John 6: 25-38

John 8:12-19

John 14: 4-7



July

August

September

October

Harvest

2nd

9th

16th

23rd

30th

6th

13th

20th

27th

3rd

10th

17th

24th

1st

8th

All Age Communion

Baptism

1 service

1 service

1 service

1 service

1 service

1 service

All Age Communion

Baptism

All Age Communion

HARVEST SUNDAY

Outdoor Service & Picnic

Follow Lectionary Readings

Follow Lectionary Readings

Follow Lectionary Readings

Follow Lectionary Readings

Follow Lectionary Readings

Follow Lectionary Readings

Follow Lectionary Readings

Building Christian Community

| am the Vine

| am the resurrection and the life

Built to last

All together now

Everyones invited

Everones involved

Being together

John 15:1-11

John 11: 17-27

Ephesians 2:11-22

Acts 2: 42-47

Philemon 1

1 Corinthians 12

Psalm 22



November

Remem. Sunday

December Advent 1
Advent 2
Advent 3

Advent 4

January

15th

22nd

29th

5th

12th

19th

26th

3rd

10th

17th

24th

31st

7th

Baptism

Calling you...
All Age Communion
Remembrance Sunday
Baptism
All Age Communion From Heaven you came

Confrontation and healing

Power to the people

Called to become

You have been created

You have been gifted

Remembrance

Called to serve and grow

What now?

Advent crown

Advent light

christmas child

Christmas presence

Christmas passed

matthew 18: 15-35

Acts 2: 1-41

1 Cor 1: 1-2 & Mark 3: 13-14

Psalm 139

1Cor12:1, 4-11 & Matt 25: 14 -30

Matthew 20: 20-27



